
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

21 

94 

22 

24 

67 

65 

111 

84 

66 

Class 

7a 

7a 

4 

6 

4 

6 

6 

7a 

5 

Name 

Juergen RIEDEL 

Janez MAROLT 

Bernd POLLMANN 

Andrej PRISTOV 

Janez Peter GROM 

Igor BOŠKOVIĆ 

Emil KORPAR 

Franc BIZJAN 

Denis VELIĆ 

Nat 

GER 

SLO 

GER 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

FMNR 

DMSB 

HMS 

OAMTC 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Team 

Hamster 

MK Classic Racing 

Aermacchi R.Franken 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

Motorcycle 

Honda 

Honda 

Aermacchi 

Triton 

Seeley 

Triton 

Norton 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Best Tm 

2:00.861 

2:01.927 

2:02.264 

2:05.827 

2:15.657 

2:15.836 

2:21.850 

2:27.474 

2:29.576 

Diff 

1.066 

1.403 

4.966 

14.796 

14.975 

20.989 

26.613 

28.715 

Tyres

Co 

Av 

Du 

Du 

Av 

Av 

Du 

Du 

Hi 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 13.6.2014. 19:35:44 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Clerk of the Course: Robert ŽIKOVIĆ 
AA - Jury President: Luigi FAVARATO 
FIM Sidecar - Jury President: Max DEUBEL 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria jury.

. 
FIM EUROPE VINTAGE 

Free Practice (WET) 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:55:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.6.2014. 14:55 


